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31 JUL 2015 - 19:30
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Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

DVM003101_73E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 JUL 2015 20:33 Page 1/2

1 HE Chao CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 85.00 4 85.00 4 5.10
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 85.00 6 170.00 5 11.20

5172B 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 94.35 2 264.35 4 6.10
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 94.50 1 358.85 1  
207C 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 2 452.45 1  
109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 102.60 =2 555.05 1  

2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 8.50
207C 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.59.0 95.40 1 177.00 2 4.20
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.58.5 89.25 4 266.25 3 4.20

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 83.30 4 349.55 3 9.30
5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 91.65 3 441.20 2 11.25
109C 3.8 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.5 106.40 1 547.60 2 7.45

3 LAUGHER Jack David GBR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 86.70 =2 86.70 =2 3.40
307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 2 181.20 1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =5 267.90 2 2.55

5156B 3.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 81.90 6 349.80 2 9.05
109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 85.50 5 435.30 3 17.15
207C 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 93.60 =5 528.90 3 26.15

4 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =2 86.70 =2 3.40
5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 4 175.95 3 5.25

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.59.09.08.5 94.50 1 270.45 1  
207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.0 75.60 9 346.05 4 12.80

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 4 432.75 4 19.70
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 7 523.95 4 31.10

5 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 8.50
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.0 83.30 7 164.90 7 16.30
5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.07.58.08.0 89.70 3 254.60 5 15.85
207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.58.0 79.20 7 333.80 5 25.05
307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 80.50 7 414.30 5 38.15
109C 3.8 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 102.60 =2 516.90 5 38.15

6 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

MEX 407C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.59.09.09.0 90.10 1 90.10 1  
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 10 159.10 8 22.10

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 86.70 =5 245.80 8 24.65
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 70.95 11 316.75 9 42.10
307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 94.50 1 411.25 6 41.20
109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 96.90 4 508.15 6 46.90

7 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 79.90 8 79.90 8 10.20
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 5 166.60 6 14.60
109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 79.80 8 246.40 7 24.05
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 84.00 3 330.40 7 28.45
205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 9 397.90 7 54.55

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 93.60 =5 491.50 7 63.55
8 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.08.0 78.20 9 78.20 9 11.90

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 79.20 8 157.40 9 23.80
307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.05.56.56.5 68.25 11 225.65 10 44.80
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 93.10 2 318.75 8 40.10
205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 66.00 10 384.75 10 67.70

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 85.00 8 469.75 8 85.30
9 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 10 76.50 10 13.60

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 76.50 9 153.00 10 28.20
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 82.50 7 235.50 9 34.95

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 10 307.50 10 51.35
5154B 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 81.60 6 389.10 9 63.35

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 79.05 9 468.15 9 86.90
10 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 83.30 5 83.30 5 6.80

407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 91.80 3 175.10 4 6.10
109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.56.57.0 74.10 9 249.20 6 21.25
307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 82.25 5 331.45 6 27.40
207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.54.5 59.40 11 390.85 8 61.60

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 69.70 10 460.55 10 94.50
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11 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 69.75 11 69.75 11 20.35
205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 11 132.75 11 48.45

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 73.10 10 205.85 11 64.60
5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 77.00 8 282.85 11 76.00

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 8 359.35 11 93.10
307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.06.06.5 63.00 11 422.35 11 132.70

12 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 67.50 12 67.50 12 22.60
307C 3.5         67.50 12 113.70

5355B 3.7         67.50 12 202.95
407C 3.4         67.50 12 291.35
109C 3.8         67.50 12 384.95

5156B 3.9         67.50 12 487.55

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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